
 

FIRE FIGHTER AND FUTURE LEADERS APPRENTICESHIPS TIMELINE 

 

Please note: All dates above are provisional and may be subject to change if required to meet operational needs  

 

 

Action Date 
Recruitment Launch: Now 

Online Application Opens: Noon Monday 6 January 2020 

Online Application Closes:   Noon Monday 13 January 2020 

Application Eligibility Checks:  Monday 13 – Thursday 16  January 2020 

Application Status Confirmation: (unsuccessful or successful and will be inv ited to Online Assessments) Friday 17 January 2020 

Online Assessment Opens: Noon Tuesday 21 January 2020  

Online Assessment Closes:  Noon  Tuesday 4 February 2020 

Online Assessment Results Confirmed: (unsuccessful or successful and inv ited to *Working With 

Information Tests *WWI)  

Monday 10 February 2020  

WWI Written Testing & Eyesight Form Reviews Monday 24 – Sunday 1 March 2020 

WWI Testing & Eyesight Results Confirmed: (unsuccessful or successful and inv ited to Physical Tests 

and interv iew) 

Monday 2 March 2020 

Physical Testing, Welsh Assessments and Interviews: Monday 16 – Sunday 22 March 2020 

Physical Testing and Interview Results Confirmed: (unsuccessful or successful and inv ited to 

medical) 
Wednesday 25 - Thursday 26 March 2020 

Medical Appointments & DBS: Monday 30 March – Friday 17 April 2020  

Employment Commencement (provisional date): Future Leader Apprentices May 2020 (TBC) 

Employment Commencement (provisional date): Firefighter Apprentices July 2020 (TBC) 


